

HIGHCOURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: Crl.R.C.No.318 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	05.08.2026	<u>Dr.YLR,J</u> At the request of the learned Counsel for the Petitioner, list on 12.08.2026. The Petitioner and Respondent No.2 shall appear before this Court on the next date of hearing. Failing which, coercive steps would be initiated for the presence of the Petitioner. _____ Dr.YLR,J KMS	